
West Cross Ward 2017/22

Cllr Mark Child 

Cllr Des Thomas 

Income £35,000.00 £70,000.00

£35,000.00

Donation £15,000.00 Total 

£15,000.00 £30,000.00 100,000,

Total 

Scheme Ref Number Date Requested Estimate

Total Balance 

Available to Date Project Description

CB0.440 11/21/2017 £7,000.00 £63,000.00

Traffic Calming Linden Ave & Junction of Fairwood Rd split 4 ways with Linda Tyler-Lloyd & 

Mumbles C Council Total Price £14000.00

CB0.457 1/2/2018 £1,500.00 £61,500.00 Limited waiting West Cross Ave o/s Mr Boyds Shop 

CB0.515 4/16/2018 £421.00 £61,079.00 Wild Flower Planting in Glen Road, Highmead & Various sites 

FM0342 7/4/2018 £500.00 £60,579.00 Donation to Bishop Gore School for Gardening Equipment 

CB0.578 8/1/2018 £1,824.40 £58,754.60 S & F hinged rugby post for Llwynderw/Grange School 

CB0.610 11/2/2018 £275.00 £58,479.60 Cleaning of 11 Bus shelters all around West Cross

CB0.622 11/27/2018 £400.00 £58,079.60 Road Signs at Heathwood Road 

CB0.656 2/4/2019 £475.00 £57,604.60 S & F single handrail on Glen Rd steps leading to Hustman's Cove 

Journal 2/25/2019 £93.10 £57,511.50 Refund for damaged wild flowers by Pendragon skip

FM0394 3/11/2019 £800.00 £56,711.50 Contribution to Bishop Gore School to upgrade the CCTV 

CB0.692 3/22/2019 £5,716.00 £50,995.50 S & F Play equipment for Fairwood Road 

CB0.693 3/25/2019 £227.00 £50,768.50 Wild Flower Planting in Glen Road, Highmead & Various sites 

FM0345 7/17/2018 £500.00 £50,268.50 Donation to Whitestones Primary School PTA towards funding for play equipment 

FM0426 7/30/2019 £2,300.00 £47,968.50 Urban Foundry for Commission for Regeneration in West Cross

FM0350 8/1/2018 £500.00 £47,468.50 Donation to Grange School towards CCTV System 

FM0435 10/16/2019 £1,500.00 £45,968.50 Heatbeat Trust UK for Defibrillators Projects for Defibrillators,signs,stickers & Training 

FM0442 11/15/2019 £200.00 £45,768.50 Tree Planting Scheme 

FM0443 11/21/2019 £250.00 £45,518.50 Fresh Murals

CB0.782 12/2/2019 £1,500.00 £44,018.50 Installing a Solar Light at Southlands Dr & Cormorant Way 

CB0.803 1/24/2020 £800.00 £43,218.50 S & F 2 Benches on Grange Crescent 

FM0458 2/24/2020 £1,500.00 £41,718.50 Heartbeat Trust UK for a Defibrillator 

FM0497 7/23/2020 £760.00 £40,958.50 Fresh Creative Co for artwork in West Cross

FM0506 9/15/2020 £1,593.60 £39,364.90 New signage for St David's School 

CB0.938 1/11/2021 £4,608.81 £34,756.09 Traffic & Safety scheme Pedestrian Guardrail West Cross Lane/Dolgoy Gardens

CB0.943 1/15/2021 £50.00 £34,706.09 Installing Dog Fouling Signs at Silver Close & Walnut Close (Install only) 

Journal 26/04/21 £480.00 £34,226.09 New sign for Whitestone Primary School 

FM0562 27/04/21 £360.00 £33,866.09 Fresh Creative Co for artwork in West Cross

FM0566 14/05/21 £390.00 £33,476.09 Fresh Creative Co for artwork in West Cross

CB0.1077 4/10/2021 £225.00 £33,251.09 S & Plant Daffodil Bulbs various sites 

FM0634 12/1/2022 £1,000.00 £32,251.09 Payment for a Railway Mural 

FM0663 11/3/2022 £3,734.06 £28,517.03 Donation to Mumbles Development Trust Ltd & Grange school for projects 

FM0664 14/03/22 £1,867.03 £26,650.00 Donation to Whitestones Primary School 

Batch Header Ref Date Requested 

Donation 

Budget £30000.

Total Balance 

Available to Date Project Description

FM0318 4/12/2018 £100.00 £29,900.00 Swansea Spring Pride 

FM0469 3/24/2020 £500.00 £29,400.00 Donation to The Shared Plate foodbank 

FM0589 7/9/2021 £50.00 £29,350.00 Spacehive crowd funding Sweet Pickings 

Total Donations £650.00

CB0.876CP Capital Scheme £50,000.00 New Promenade lighting scheme 

CB0.1123.CP Capital Scheme £6,000.00 Capital Play Scheme commitment Alderwood Rd/Village Green 

Total Balance Remaining £0.00


